7523
ACCENT FIXTURE
ETL Listed
®
PRIMARY 356 CAST ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION.
FIXTURE SUPPLIED WITH 1/2" NPT CAST
ALUMINUM ADJUSTABLE KNUCKLE.
CLEAR CONVEX, 1/4" TEMPERED GLASS.

ACCENT  FIXTURE
12¼"
10"
5½"
7"
4"
5½" 6"
10"
7"
7525-INC., R-40, 300W
7525-QTZ., PAR 38, 250W
7525-MV 50, E-17, 50W
7525-MV 75, E-17, 75W
7525-MV 100, PAR 38, 100W
7525-MV 175, R-40, 175W
7525-HPS-35, E-17, 35W
7525-HPS-50, E-17, 50W
7525-HPS-70, E-17, 70W
7525-HPS-100, E-17, 100W
7525-HPS-150, E-17, 150W
7525-MH 35, PAR 30, 35W
7525-MH 50, E-17, 50W
7525-MH-70, R-40, 70W
7525-MH-100, R-40, 100W
7525-MH-150, PAR 38, 150W
7525-MH 175, R-40, 175W
23/8"
Field Adjustable to 90°
10"